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Energy Forum 2012

THE ARAB-GERMAN
ENERGY FORUM:
PROGRAM

Thursday, October 11th, 2012

Registration
at the Hotel Adlon Kempinski 
Unter den Linden 77, 10117 Berlin

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break

Session 1
Wind Energy: 
Stormy Potentials

Session 2
Conventional Energy: 
Safeguarding Supply

Networking Lunch

Session 3
Water Security and Supply: 
Tackling Scarcity

Session 4
Oil and Gas: 
Fueling Growth

Coffee Break

  08.30 h

  09.30 h

  10.30 h 
   

  11.00 h

   

  12.30 h

  14.00 h 

 15.30 h 

Session 5
Solar Energy: 
Brilliant Perspectives

Gala Dinner
at the Hotel Adlon Kempinski 
Unter den Linden 77, 10117 Berlin 

Friday, October 12th, 2012

Registration

Special Keynote on Partner Country

Session 6
Optimizing Energy: 
Efficiency in the Industry

Session 7
Extending Grids: 
Connecting Countries

Coffee Break

Closing Session

Small Lunch & Get-Together

   16.00 h

19.30 h

  

  

08.30 h

09.00 h

09.30 h

11.00 h

11.30 h

13.00 h


