3rd Arab-German Energy Forum

Berlin - October 11th-12th, 2012









THE ARAB-GERMAN ENERGY FORUM: PROGRAM

	Thursday, October 11th, 2012	16.00 h	Session 5 Solar Energy: Brilliant Perspectives
08.30 h	Registration at the Hotel Adlon Kempinski		Brittian rerspectives
	Unter den Linden 77, 10117 Berlin	19.30 h	Gala Dinner at the Hotel Adlon Kempinski Unter den Linden 77, 10117 Berlin
09.30 h	Opening Ceremony		anter uen Emuen //, 1011/ Bernn
10.30 h	Coffee Break		Friday, October 12th, 2012
11.00 h	Session 1 Wind Energy: Stormy Potentials	08.30 h	Registration
	Session 2	09.00 h	Special Keynote on Partner Country
	Conventional Energy:		
	Safeguarding Supply	09.30 h	Session 6 Optimizing Energy: Efficiency in the Industry
12.30 h	Networking Lunch		Session 7
			Extending Grids:
14.00 h	Session 3 Water Security and Supply: Tackling Scarcity		Connecting Countries
		11.00 h	Coffee Break
	Session 4 Oil and Gas:		
	Fueling Growth	11.30 h	Closing Session
15.30 h	Coffee Break	13.00 h	Small Lunch & Get-Together